Apr 28 2024 (03:02) India Rail Info 1

Sainagar Shirdi - Okha (Weekly) Special/09563K - Exp - WR
SNSI/Sainagar Shirdi Terminus to IGP/Igatpuri
3h 25m - 207 km - 3 halts - Departs Wed

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 SNSI ([Sainagar Shirdi 22:25 0 | 0 74 |508 |CR
Terminus
2 KPG [Kopargaon 22:58 23:00 2m |0 |1 41 46 |550 |CR
3 MMR [Manmad Junction 23:55 23:58 3m |0 |1 83 74 |558 |CR
4 [NK Nashik Road 00:57 01:00 3m [0 |2 156 (61 |551 [CR
5 |IGP Igatpuri 01:50 01:55 5m |0 |2 207 |53 [599 |CR
6 |KYN |Kalyan junction 03:27 03:30 3m |0 |2 288 |31 |9 CR
7 |BSR Vasai Road 04:50 04:55 5m |0 (2 330 |64 |7 |WR
8 |VAPI |Vapi 06:48 06:50 2m |0 (2 |451 |53 |27 |WR
9 |ST Surat 08:37 08:40 3m |1 |2 |546 |73 |59 |WR
10 |BRC Vadodara Junction 10:27 10:32 5m [0 |2 676 |71 |36 |WR
11 |ANND |Anand Junction 11:02 11:04 2m (0 |2 711 |66 |40 |WR
12 [ND Nadiad Junction 11:21 11:23 2m (2 |2 |730 |48 (37 |WR
13 |ADI  |Ahmedabad Junction 12:20 12:40 20m (0 |2 |[776 |60 (52 |[WR
14 |VG Viramgam Junction 13:45 13:47 2m |1 |2 841 |68 (21 |WR
15 |SUNR |Surendranagar Junction |14:45 14:47 2m |1 |2 906 |54 [72 |WR
16 |WKR |Wankaner Junction 16:10 16:12 2m |1 |2 980 |52 |86 |WR
17 |RIT Rajkot Junction 17:00 17:05 5m |1 |2 1022 (55 [119 |WR
18 |HAPA |Hapa 18:28 18:30 2m (2 |2 1098 |43 |15 |WR
19 |JAM  |Jamnagar 18:42 18:47 5m |2 |2 1107 |68 |8 |WR
20 |KMBL |Khambhalia 19:35 19:37 2m |1 |2 1161 |57 WR
21 |DWK |Dwarka 21:06 21:11 5m (2 |2 1245135 |7 |WR
22 |OKHA |Okha 22:00 1 ]2 1274 |- 0 |WR

Apr 28 2024 (03:02) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



